Supplemental License terms For Sage Timberline Office Estimating QTO Integrator

You may not (i) install or access or facilitate the installation or access of the Estimating QTO Integrator over the Internet, including, without limitation, use in connection with a Web hosting or a similar service, or (ii) make the Estimating QTO Integrator available to third parties via the Internet on Your computer system or otherwise. You acknowledge that the Estimating QTO Integrator is and contains Sage and it supplier's confidential information and You agree that under no circumstances shall You disclose it to any third party. Title to and ownership of the intellectual property rights associated with the Estimating QTO Integrator and any copies remain with Sage and its suppliers. Autodesk, Inc., 111 McInnis Parkway, San Rafael, California 94903 ("Autodesk") is a third-party beneficiary of the provisions of this Agreement as they relate to Your Use of the Estimating QTO Integrator. To that extent, such provisions are made expressly for the benefit of Autodesk and are enforceable by Autodesk in addition to Sage.